

CS ADJ 922/2024

Avinash Kumar Vashishth v. RBL Bank Ltd.

16.03.2026

Present: Sh. Rohit Kumar, Akash Thakran, Ld Counsel for plaintiff.  
Sh. Gandharv Taneja, Ld Counsel for defendants.(VC)  
**Defendants are already proceeded ex-parte vide order dated  
25.03.2025.**

**Today the matter is fixed for replication, if any, admission/denial of documents and framing of issues.**

Replication along with some documents filed on the behalf of the plaintiff. Copy supplied.

Admission/denial of documents along with the proposed issues be filed within four weeks with advance copy to the opposite party.

List for admission/denial of documents and framing of issues on **20.05.2026.**

(Abhitosh Pratap Singh Rathore)  
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts  
New Delhi: 16.03.2026